
The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE POI PRO STY Total Place

Prior Lake (A) 36 156 68 47 62 49 91 36 124 59 26 0 61 91 906 1

Orono (C) 51 81 59 24 29 82 41 51 67 110 44 12 88 26 765 2

Eden Prairie (E) 64 29 32 67 117 88 44 38 55 33 58 15 19 52 711 3

Wayzata (I) 19 95 19 0 29 12 35 13 78 140 76 0 0 17 533 4

Mounds View (D) 0 33 5 47 22 42 27 0 0 25 92 0 7 27 327 5

Dassel-Cokato High School (G) 17 16 35 21 44 11 23 43 3 6 8 0 31 30 288 6

Westonka Speech Team (H) 27 7 16 0 20 0 9 62 24 26 8 0 0 41 240 7

Jordan High School (K) 9 49 24 35 3 12 24 0 6 3 17 0 21 34 237 8

Providence Academy (J) 6 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 12 20 0 0 0 72 9

Watertown-Mayer High School (F) 0 5 7 0 0 13 6 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 47 10

Mayer Lutheran High School (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 11
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Jacob Gustin Varsity 1 1 2 4 1 3.1212 2.50 1

A2 Prior Lake Emily Lein Novice 4 3 2 9 2.7222 1.08 7

C1 Orono Josh Sheridan Varsity 2 2 1 5 3.0556 2.00 3

C2 Orono Olivia Torgerson Novice 3 4 3 10 10 3.0000 0.92 10

E1 Eden Prairie Ellie Metzger Varsity 1 4 1 6 4 2.9444 2.25 4

E2 Eden Prairie Jasmine Carter Novice 2 2 3 7 3.1667 1.33 6

E3 Eden Prairie Davey Rivers Varsity 1 2 1 4 2 3.2727 2.50 2

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Caroline Cronk Varsity 2 1 3 6 5 2.9444 1.83 5

H1 Westonka Speech Team Ella Foster Varsity 3 5 4 12 2.3000 0.78 12

H3 Westonka Speech Team Trinity Bielke Varsity 5 1 4 10 9 2.4848 1.45 9

H4 Westonka Speech Team Connor Nelson Novice 5 5 5 15 2.7222 0.60 14

I1 Wayzata Trinity Anderson Novice 3 3 5 11 2.4722 0.87 11

J1 Providence Academy Isabella Igbanugo Varsity 4 4 4 12 2.9722 0.75 13

K1 Jordan High School Caitlin Elsenpeter Varsity 4 3 2 9 2.8148 1.08 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Brain Bachmeier Novice 4 6 3 13 3.7500 0.75 25

A2 Prior Lake Julia Cichosz Novice 1 1 1 3 4.6471 3.00 2

A3 Prior Lake Henry Drewes Varsity 2 1 1 4 4.3333 2.50 6

A4 Prior Lake Katie Gauquie Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.1481 2.50 5

A5 Prior Lake Ainsley Fuerst Novice 2 1 4 7 4.3725 1.75 14

A6 Prior Lake Christina Laridaen Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.9630 3.00 1

A7 Prior Lake Anna Panek Varsity 1 4 2 7 3.8039 1.75 9

A8 Prior Lake Elaman Sarsembaev Novice 6 4 7 17 4.1481 0.56 42

A9 Prior Lake Tyler Schmaltz Novice 3 2 2 7 4.0784 1.33 13

C1 Orono Ella Nordlie Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.8824 1.33 10

C2 Orono Gustavo Gutrerrez Novice 5 6 1 12 3.1373 1.37 21

C3 Orono Isabella Koch Novice 3 2 2 7 4.3922 1.33 15

C4 Orono Carolina Cano Garnica Varsity 3 6 4 13 3.7255 0.75 24

C5 Orono Andrew Swanson Varsity 7 6 7 20 3.5686 0.45 46

C6 Orono Andy Baran Varsity 2 1 1 4 4.0926 2.50 4

C7 Orono Ty Wetterstrom Novice 7 3 5 15 4.2407 0.68 36

C8 Orono Edison Steele Novice 7 6 4 17 4.2157 0.56 43

D1 Mounds View Annika Borgaonkar Novice 5 7 3 15 3.6275 0.68 33

D2 Mounds View Lawal Bola Novice 6 5 6 17 3.9074 0.53 41

D3 Mounds View Alaina Sandau Novice 5 5 4 14 3.3333 0.65 28

D4 Mounds View Ameni Hajji Novice 3 5 6 14 4.0980 0.70 30

D5 Mounds View Ben Davis Novice 6 3 5 14 3.3125 0.70 27

D6 Mounds View Aman Rao Varsity 2 2 3 7 3.9074 1.33 11

E1 Eden Prairie Stavan Bhakta Novice 4 3 4 11 20 3.5185 0.83 20

E2 Eden Prairie Nikhil Tammana Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.8039 1.83 7

F1 Watertown-Mayer High School Alexis Jansen Novice 5 3 7 15 3.8889 0.68 34

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Katelyn Lundeen Varsity 2 3 4 9 4.1176 1.08 17

G3 Dassel-Cokato High School Carola He Novice 6 6 7 19 3.8148 0.48 45

G4 Dassel-Cokato High School Jack Zeidler Varsity 5 5 4 14 3.7059 0.65 29

H1 Westonka Speech Team Annika Wulf Novice 4 7 5 16 4.2157 0.59 39
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

H2 Westonka Speech Team Hampton Velarde Novice 5 5 6 16 3.8519 0.57 38

I1 Wayzata Dhruv Mulay Varsity 4 6 5 15 3.5556 0.62 32

I2 Wayzata Sanjana Muralidhara Varsity 1 4 3 8 3.8704 1.58 16

I3 Wayzata Saahil Sharma Varsity 4 1 2 7 4.0392 1.75 12

I4 Wayzata Areej Khan Novice 6 1 5 12 3.8431 1.37 22

I5 Wayzata Karan Mulay Novice 4 3 5 12 4.0784 0.78 23

I6 Wayzata Parikshit Suda Novice 4 4 3 11 19 3.7843 0.83 19

I7 Wayzata Aashay Desai Novice 6 5 6 17 3.7843 0.53 40

I8 Wayzata Anisha Sharma Novice 2 2 2 6 4.0667 1.50 8

I9 Wayzata Srinidhi Yerraguntala Novice 2 5 3 10 3.8519 1.03 18

K1 Jordan High School Jared Zaun Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.4583 2.50 3

K2 Jordan High School Alec Holbeck Varsity 3 4 6 13 4.0196 0.75 26

K3 Jordan High School Tessa Matzke Varsity 5 7 3 15 3.9074 0.68 35

K4 Jordan High School Grace McLaury Varsity 7 7 6 20 3.7255 0.45 47

K5 Jordan High School Houston McLaury Novice 7 4 7 18 3.9259 0.54 44

K6 Jordan High School Lukas Romann Novice 3 7 6 16 3.3704 0.64 37

K7 Jordan High School Sophie Mewes Novice 6 4 5 15 3.5208 0.62 31
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Sarah Ferrier Varsity 2 1 1 4 2 3.8542 2.50 2

A2 Prior Lake Alivia Hall Varsity 6 3 2 11 3.4167 1.00 9

A3 Prior Lake Elle Remde Varsity 1 2 6 9 4.0741 1.67 7

A4 Prior Lake Gabby Sumner Novice 4 6 6 16 3.9630 0.58 17

C3 Orono Natalie Cumming Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.8750 3.00 1

C4 Orono Ben McKee Varsity 6 3 5 14 3.7708 0.70 15

C5 Orono Megan Fritz Novice 6 4 3 13 4.0926 0.75 14

C6 Orono Charlotte Davie Novice 5 7 7 19 3.5556 0.49 19

D1 Mounds View Emma Hoyhtya Varsity 5 4 4 13 3.3529 0.70 12

E1 Eden Prairie Beth Kutina Novice 4 2 2 8 3.9375 1.25 5

E2 Eden Prairie Julia Maring Varsity 2 3 4 9 4.0000 1.08 6

F1 Watertown-Mayer High School Madison Haag Varsity 3 6 3 12 3.8519 0.83 10

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Ethan Langemo Varsity 1 1 2 4 3 4.3333 2.50 3

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Erikka Langemo Varsity 4 4 1 9 4.4118 1.50 8

H1 Westonka Speech Team Joshua Nkhata Novice 3 5 4 12 4.2407 0.78 11

I1 Wayzata Robbie Blade Novice 7 7 7 21 3.7037 0.43 20

I2 Wayzata Adrika Dasgupta Novice 7 6 6 19 3.3958 0.48 18

K1 Jordan High School Emily Page Varsity 5 5 5 15 3.6863 0.60 16

K2 Jordan High School Abbi Anderson Varsity 3 5 5 13 3.6275 0.73 13

K3 Jordan High School Jesse Knox Varsity 2 2 3 7 4.2157 1.33 4
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Katie Glaser and Matt Baer Varsity 5 2 4 11 3.3556 0.95 9

A2 Prior Lake Ali Peot and James Nguyen Novice 3 5 6 14 3.2667 0.70 13

A3 Prior Lake Ben Maldonado and Sadie Will Novice 3 6 2 11 3.5778 1.00 10

C1 Orono Tavo Moline and Josh Sheridan Varsity 3 2 4 9 3.5778 1.08 8

C2 Orono
Oscar Edwards-Hughes and 

Carolyn Fritz
Varsity 2 4 2 8 3.6889 1.25 7

D1 Mounds View Jim Belden and Liza Vinyon Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.8000 1.83 4

D2 Mounds View Charlotte Lim and Lahiri Naikwad Varsity 2 1 2 5 3 3.6444 2.00 3

E1 Eden Prairie Anika Pai and Sally Pearson Varsity 1 1 1 3 4.2222 3.00 1

E2 Eden Prairie Aitana Martinez and Tori Anderson Varsity 1 3 1 5 2 3.7333 2.33 2

E4 Eden Prairie Davey Rivers and Tala Alfoqaha Varsity 1 3 3 7 3.6444 1.67 5

G1
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
Eleanor Weckwerth and Brynn 

Olson
Varsity 6 4 5 15 3.1111 0.62 15

G2
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
Jubal Nelson and Carrie Nelson Varsity 4 5 5 14 3.1556 0.65 12

G3
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
Lily Pokornowski and Kayla 

Grochow
Novice 5 6 6 17 3.2667 0.53 18

K1 Jordan High School Alli Moriarty and Aliyah Speikers Varsity 4 2 1 7 3.7333 1.75 6

K2 Jordan High School
Sydnie Coster and Caitlin 

Elsenpeter
Varsity 5 6 3 14 3.4889 0.70 14

K3 Jordan High School Jack Hulet and Jace Floyd Varsity 4 5 4 13 3.2444 0.70 11

K4 Jordan High School Nick Smeraldo and John Spegal Varsity 6 3 6 15 3.2222 0.67 16

K5 Jordan High School
Charlotte Zent and Jozette 

Anderson
Varsity 6 4 5 15 3.2667 0.62 17
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Emily Bjorlin Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.5333 1.83 6

A2 Prior Lake Grace Bowser Varsity 2 4 5 11 3.4667 0.95 19

A3 Prior Lake Kaylyn Hoff Novice 4 4 5 13 3.5556 0.70 21

A4 Prior Lake Kyla Krohn Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.3333 1.83 5

A5 Prior Lake Anna Stone Novice 4 6 3 13 3.8444 0.75 23

C1 Orono Halle Lindquist Novice 3 3 4 10 3.5333 0.92 14

C3 Orono Kendall Mauer Novice 6 6 6 18 3.2889 0.50 30

C4 Orono Chloe Kaiser Varsity 5 6 6 17 3.0000 0.53 28

D1 Mounds View Ming Shen Novice 2 2 5 9 3.5556 1.20 10

D2 Mounds View Andrew Springhorn Varsity 5 3 2 10 3.7556 1.03 16

E1 Eden Prairie Claire Song Varsity 1 4 3 8 9 3.6889 1.58 9

E2 Eden Prairie Angie Lin Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.7333 2.50 3

E3 Eden Prairie Nikita Menon Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.6667 3.00 1

E4 Eden Prairie Stuti Thakkar Novice 3 4 2 9 3.7556 1.08 12

E5 Eden Prairie Abbey Rivers Novice 5 2 4 11 3.3556 0.95 18

E6 Eden Prairie Laura Balboa Novice 4 3 3 10 3.5111 0.92 13

E7 Eden Prairie Emily Harvey Novice 6 5 4 15 2.9111 0.62 24

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Kailee Johnson Varsity 3 2 1 6 3.5556 1.83 7

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Sara Cronk Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.4222 2.50 2

G3 Dassel-Cokato High School Kylee Jacobson Novice 5 6 5 16 27 3.6889 0.57 27

H1 Westonka Speech Team Grace Hanson Varsity 3 5 3 11 3.0667 0.87 17

H2 Westonka Speech Team Katie Clarke Novice 4 2 4 10 3.6222 1.00 15

I1 Wayzata Alisha Zhu Novice 2 5 1 8 8 3.7556 1.70 8

I2 Wayzata Haniah Saleem Novice 6 1 6 13 3.4889 1.33 20

I3 Wayzata Katelyn Rempe Novice 6 5 6 17 3.4667 0.53 29

I4 Wayzata Sanah Ali Novice 6 6 4 16 26 2.9333 0.58 26

J1 Providence Academy Clara McMillan Novice 3 4 6 13 3.5778 0.75 22

J2 Providence Academy Derek Onserio Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.8222 2.50 4

J3 Providence Academy Amanda Willingham Varsity 4 3 2 9 3.6444 1.08 11

K1 Jordan High School Caitie Coan Novice 5 5 5 15 3.4667 0.60 25
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Joe Gehlen Novice 6 5 5 16 3.0513 0.57 22

A2 Prior Lake Isabel Lundquist Novice 4 5 4 13 3.2381 0.70 15

A3 Prior Lake Scott Rundquist Novice 6 3 5 14 17 3.0000 0.70 17

A5 Prior Lake Imad Siddiqui Novice 4 6 4 14 18 3.6429 0.67 18

A6 Prior Lake Abby Skapyak Varsity 2 4 1 7 7 3.1111 1.75 7

C1 Orono Ella Gagne Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.5333 2.50 2

C2 Orono Wyatt Jones Varsity 2 5 2 9 3.1282 1.20 9

C3 Orono Tenille Fredrickson Varsity 3 2 2 7 8 3.5238 1.33 8

C4 Orono Caroline Koehl Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.8222 2.33 4

C5 Orono Patrick Benson Novice 3 5 5 13 3.5111 0.73 16

D1 Mounds View Martin Ramaswamy Novice 5 2 3 10 3.5556 1.03 12

D2 Mounds View Michael Pak Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.7436 2.50 3

E1 Eden Prairie Raquel Taborga Varsity 3 1 2 6 3.7143 1.83 5

E2 Eden Prairie Maddy Burke Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.8889 1.83 6

E3 Eden Prairie Charles Rank Novice 2 3 4 9 3.7143 1.08 11

E4 Eden Prairie Shreyas Sonbarse Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.4048 3.00 1

F1 Watertown-Mayer High School Kendra O'Brien Varsity 4 2 3 9 3.1905 1.08 10

F2 Watertown-Mayer High School Katie Frank Novice 6 4 5 15 3.7111 0.62 21

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Trystan Horstman Varsity 5 4 6 15 3.1111 0.62 20

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Noah Pederson Novice 5 4 6 15 2.7692 0.62 19

G3 Dassel-Cokato High School Tait Jerde Novice 5 6 6 17 3.1111 0.53 23

I1 Wayzata Parker Ayotte Novice 3 6 3 12 3.4667 0.83 14

K1 Jordan High School Arianna Kraus Novice 4 3 4 11 3.0667 0.83 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Annie Arvidson Varsity 3 1 3 7 3.6944 1.67 8

A2 Prior Lake Kayli Elvin Varsity 1 3 3 7 2.6667 1.67 5

A3 Prior Lake Madi Ford Novice 4 2 4 10 3.1389 1.00 13

A4 Prior Lake Jaime Pedregon Novice 2 5 2 9 11 3.0556 1.20 11

A5 Prior Lake Kyle Wong Varsity 1 4 2 7 3.0556 1.75 7

A6 Prior Lake Anna Zollar Novice 3 1 1 5 2 3.0556 2.33 2

C1 Orono Jenna Thies Novice 5 3 4 12 18 2.9722 0.78 18

C3 Orono Shane Hewitt Varsity 1 3 1 5 3 2.8056 2.33 3

D1 Mounds View Sajel Dutt Varsity 2 2 2 6 2.7778 1.50 4

E1 Eden Prairie Winifred Halm De Souza Novice 5 5 5 15 2.8056 0.60 20

E2 Eden Prairie Mia Pudas Novice 4 1 5 10 2.9444 1.45 12

E3 Eden Prairie Ellie Thomas Varsity 3 1 3 7 2.8056 1.67 6

E4 Eden Prairie Arnav Suryawanshi Varsity 3 4 4 11 15 2.8611 0.83 15

F1 Watertown-Mayer High School Samantha Kadle Varsity 2 5 5 12 17 2.7500 0.90 17

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Abbie Stertz Varsity 5 3 2 10 3.1944 1.03 14

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Britanie Borg Novice 2 5 4 11 16 2.8333 0.95 16

H1 Westonka Speech Team Olivia Gable Novice 5 4 5 14 3.0000 0.65 19

I1 Wayzata Ananya Shah Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.3889 2.50 1

I2 Wayzata Shreya Ram Varsity 4 4 1 9 10 3.1389 1.50 10

K1 Jordan High School Lensy Shea Novice 4 2 3 9 9 3.0556 1.08 9
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Paige Arnold Novice 6 1 5 12 3.1429 1.37 12

A2 Prior Lake Parker Jelen Novice 4 4 3 11 3.1944 0.83 9

C1 Orono Tavo Moline Varsity 5 7 7 19 2.7179 0.49 16

C2 Orono Nathan Schultz Varsity 2 1 1 4 1 3.2821 2.50 1

C4 Orono John Sheridan Varsity 2 3 5 10 3.3077 1.03 8

C5 Orono Savannah Taylor Varsity 5 5 4 14 2.8889 0.65 15

C6 Orono Ben McKee Varsity 3 4 4 11 3.2143 0.83 10

E1 Eden Prairie Nicole Ruppert Varsity 1 3 1 5 3.5238 2.33 3

E2 Eden Prairie Adi Verma Novice 5 5 3 13 14 3.3846 0.73 14

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Dani Leung Varsity 4 1 2 7 3.2821 1.75 6

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Jessica Cron Varsity 4 5 4 13 13 2.9286 0.70 13

G3 Dassel-Cokato High School Evette Johnson Novice 2 2 2 6 4 3.8611 1.50 4

H1 Westonka Speech Team Michael Andreyeshchev Varsity 1 3 2 6 5 3.2222 1.83 5

H2 Westonka Speech Team Conner Jones Varsity 1 2 1 4 2 3.8571 2.50 2

H3 Westonka Speech Team Kate Moch Novice 3 2 6 11 3.2564 1.00 11

I2 Wayzata Reid Funderburk Novice 3 4 3 10 2.9048 0.92 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Mady DeJoy Varsity 2 1 1 4 4.1111 2.50 2

A2 Prior Lake Rachel Bane Varsity 2 2 3 7 3.9792 1.33 8

A3 Prior Lake Natalie Hoepner Novice 3 2 2 7 4.0556 1.33 9

A4 Prior Lake Leah Keil Novice 3 3 3 9 3.8519 1.00 13

A5 Prior Lake Noelle Kirscht Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.8125 1.50 7

A6 Prior Lake Preethi Kumar Novice 5 3 1 9 3.7500 1.53 11

A7 Prior Lake Katherine Wu Novice 4 3 6 13 3.6889 0.75 18

B1 Mayer Lutheran High School Katelyn Stanley Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.6000 1.00 10

C1 Orono Natalie Bever Varsity 3 1 1 5 3.4583 2.33 5

C2 Orono Parker Abed Novice 3 5 6 14 4.0889 0.70 24

C3 Orono Charles Cole Novice 6 6 6 18 3.5417 0.50 30

C4 Orono Michael DiPrima Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.4889 1.50 6

C5 Orono Zoe Larson Varsity 5 5 4 14 3.6250 0.65 21

C6 Orono Hannah Clink Varsity 5 5 3 13 3.8889 0.73 20

C8 Orono Ava Blaufuss Novice 7 6 7 20 31 3.4074 0.45 31

C9 Orono Nova Tseng Novice 4 6 5 15 3.5833 0.62 26

E1 Eden Prairie Sean Haung Varsity 1 1 2 4 4.3333 2.50 3

E2 Eden Prairie Saurav Suryawanshi Varsity 6 4 2 12 3.7083 0.92 17

E3 Eden Prairie Caleb Martin Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.6667 2.50 4

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Payton Amundson Novice 6 7 7 20 32 3.5686 0.45 32

H1 Westonka Speech Team Anders Erdahl Varsity 2 3 5 10 3.5625 1.03 14

H2 Westonka Speech Team Aida Gormley Novice 6 5 5 16 3.3750 0.57 28

H4 Westonka Speech Team Katherine Johnson Novice 5 5 4 14 3.7059 0.65 22

H5 Westonka Speech Team Linnea Week Novice 6 4 6 16 3.5208 0.58 29

I1 Wayzata Simran Chugani Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.7500 3.00 1

I2 Wayzata Zeel Patel Varsity 5 7 4 16 3.3125 0.59 27

I3 Wayzata Lauren Blanks Varsity 1 4 4 9 3.7647 1.50 12

I4 Wayzata Brinda Prothia Novice 4 4 5 13 3.8235 0.70 19

I5 Wayzata Likita Gangireddy Novice 4 6 5 15 3.2222 0.62 25

I6 Wayzata Aditi Patil Novice 7 1 6 14 3.8235 1.31 23
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

I7 Wayzata Josh Schectman Novice 1 6 3 10 3.8750 1.50 15

K1 Jordan High School Grace Cromie Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.2549 0.75 16
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Jenna Peterson Novice 4 4 7 15 3.5098 0.64 29

A2 Prior Lake Isabelle Boelter Novice 3 5 5 13 3.4444 0.73 22

A3 Prior Lake Maia Clements Novice 3 3 3 9 3.6042 1.00 14

A4 Prior Lake Grace Cline Varsity 5 4 3 12 3.3333 0.78 21

A5 Prior Lake Bisi Ashiru-Momoh Novice 6 6 5 17 3.9583 0.53 36

A6 Prior Lake Christina Laridaen Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.9216 2.00 5

C1 Orono Shane Hewitt Varsity 2 1 1 4 3 3.6458 2.50 3

C3 Orono Andy Baran Varsity 1 1 1 3 4.0444 3.00 1

C4 Orono Molly Martini Novice 2 4 1 7 3.9167 1.75 11

C5 Orono McKenzie Pearson Varsity 1 4 1 6 3.7292 2.25 7

C6 Orono Hanna Rose Harbison Varsity 1 2 2 5 4.6111 2.00 6

D1 Mounds View Sanjana Dutt Novice 3 6 5 14 3.5417 0.70 27

D2 Mounds View Julie Donnelly Varsity 3 1 6 10 4.1042 1.50 18

D3 Mounds View Mihaela Pinzari Novice 6 4 6 16 3.4375 0.58 30

D4 Mounds View Emily Hilpisch Varsity 5 6 6 17 3.3125 0.53 34

D5 Mounds View Shriparna Patnayak Varsity 5 5 4 14 3.0208 0.65 26

E1 Eden Prairie Sreya Kappagantula Varsity 4 1 3 8 3.7917 1.58 13

E2 Eden Prairie Lily Aaberg Novice 3 6 2 11 3.5208 1.00 20

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Diamond Daley Novice 6 6 5 17 3.0000 0.53 33

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Veronica Stenberg Novice 7 7 6 20 3.5000 0.45 38

H1 Westonka Speech Team Maya Jable Novice 6 5 6 17 3.8958 0.53 35

H2 Westonka Speech Team Alyssa Bourdon Novice 4 5 2 11 3.3778 0.95 19

H3 Westonka Speech Team Izzy Embery Novice 5 7 4 16 3.5926 0.59 32

I1 Wayzata Ananya Shah Varsity 1 2 1 4 2 3.8958 2.50 2

I10 Wayzata Lauren Blanks Varsity 2 1 3 6 4.0833 1.83 9

I11 Wayzata Amiya Kokate Novice 3 3 4 10 3.6000 0.92 16

I12 Wayzata Aru Singh Novice 7 5 4 16 3.5490 0.59 31

I13 Wayzata Sai Chelluri Novice 5 2 6 13 3.8000 0.87 24

I2 Wayzata Sagal Daad Novice 6 3 4 13 3.5556 0.75 23

I3 Wayzata Maanasa Koripalli Novice 2 3 2 7 3.8222 1.33 10
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

I4 Wayzata Celeste Cleppe Novice 4 4 5 13 3.8333 0.70 25

I5 Wayzata Shreya Ram Varsity 2 3 4 9 3.8431 1.08 15

I6 Wayzata Grace Larson Varsity 5 2 3 10 3.9375 1.03 17

I7 Wayzata Julia Soczynski Varsity 4 5 5 14 3.6458 0.65 28

I8 Wayzata Sam Newstrom Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.8235 2.33 4

I9 Wayzata Jaitri Joshi Varsity 4 3 1 8 3.7500 1.58 12

J1 Providence Academy Ifeoma Ayika Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.7708 1.50 8

K1 Jordan High School Theresa Yahr Varsity 6 6 7 19 3.6667 0.48 37

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Jennifer Lein Novice 6 6 5 17 2.7857 0.53 27

A2 Prior Lake Lynh Tran Novice 2 1 2 5 6 3.7778 2.00 6

C1 Orono Natalie Cumming Varsity 2 3 4 9 3.1667 1.08 10

C2 Orono Cari Spencer Varsity 6 6 7 19 2.9762 0.48 28

C3 Orono Ashley Clemens Varsity 3 3 2 8 2.9722 1.17 9

C4 Orono Maria Zbarouskaya Novice 3 6 6 15 23 3.2889 0.67 23

C5 Orono Emma Kosek Varsity 4 2 3 9 3.5714 1.08 12

D1 Mounds View Fatima Rahman Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.6667 1.00 13

D2 Mounds View Steven Ha Varsity 2 4 1 7 3.5278 1.75 8

D3 Mounds View Jim Belden Varsity 1 2 2 5 5 3.8667 2.00 5

D4 Mounds View Lahiri Naikwad Varsity 1 2 3 6 3.3571 1.83 7

D5 Mounds View Charlotte Lim Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.2857 1.00 11

D6 Mounds View Carley Murphy Novice 5 5 6 16 2.8810 0.57 25

E1 Eden Prairie Anna Lippert Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.5476 2.50 3

E2 Eden Prairie Sophia Manicor Varsity 4 4 3 11 3.2619 0.83 17

E3 Eden Prairie Grace Lofstrom Varsity 5 2 5 12 3.3810 0.90 20

E4 Eden Prairie Ben Fox Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.7500 2.50 4

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Elizabeth Knutson Varsity 4 4 5 13 21 3.2857 0.70 21

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Ava Erickson Varsity 6 5 5 16 3.0952 0.57 26

H1 Westonka Speech Team Taylor Hummelsund Varsity 5 4 1 10 3.1905 1.45 14

I2 Wayzata Audrey Smith Novice 2 5 4 11 3.3333 0.95 19

I3 Wayzata Lucy Moe Novice 3 3 4 10 3.5000 0.92 15

I4 Wayzata Maya Grocholski Novice 5 4 2 11 3.3095 0.95 18

I5 Wayzata Paige Goedderz Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.2619 2.50 2

J1 Providence Academy Lucia Orlandi Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.8222 3.00 1

K1 Jordan High School Alin Gonzalez Varsity 4 5 4 13 22 3.0238 0.70 22

K2 Jordan High School Heather Page Varsity 5 1 4 10 3.7619 1.45 16

K4 Jordan High School Maren Lake Varsity 4 6 5 15 24 3.1905 0.62 24

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Orono Ashley Clemens 2 2 2 6 1.0000 1.50 2

E1 Eden Prairie Ike Nebeker 1 1 1 3 2.0000 3.00 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Hannah Meyer Novice 4 5 5 14 3.3333 0.65 15

A2 Prior Lake Ellie Running Novice 5 5 6 16 2.8974 0.57 16

A3 Prior Lake Kennon Wales Varsity 5 3 1 9 3.0833 1.53 9

A4 Prior Lake Maggie Jokinen Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.2857 1.25 6

C1 Orono Elaina Henderson Varsity 2 1 1 4 2 2.9444 2.50 2

C2 Orono Nathan Schultz Varsity 1 5 2 8 3.2308 1.70 5

C3 Orono Abby Wilkins Varsity 1 2 5 8 3.5476 1.70 7

C4 Orono Linnea Burns Varsity 3 4 3 10 3.3077 0.92 10

C7 Orono Harrison Lindbloom Varsity 4 3 2 9 3.0513 1.08 8

D1 Mounds View Alina Nguyen Varsity 3 3 5 11 3.0513 0.87 11

E2 Eden Prairie Neyonte Clark Varsity 1 1 2 4 1 3.1667 2.50 1

F2 Watertown-Mayer High School Isabella Fritz Novice 5 4 3 12 3.5385 0.78 12

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Linnea Pokornowski Novice 4 6 4 14 3.2821 0.67 14

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Miranda Pokornowski Varsity 3 1 1 5 3.0769 2.33 3

K1 Jordan High School Tiffini Blume Varsity 2 2 3 7 3.3056 1.33 4

K2 Jordan High School Rei Ann Garlick Varsity 6 4 4 14 3.0889 0.67 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Prior Lake Max Bulver Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.1111 2.50 3

A2 Prior Lake Thressa Schultz Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.7917 2.50 2

A3 Prior Lake Megan Skoczek Varsity 4 1 1 6 6 4.0926 2.25 6

A4 Prior Lake Carly Walkowiak Novice 3 7 4 14 17 4.1176 0.73 17

C1 Orono Jillian Dore Varsity 1 3 4 8 3.7451 1.58 9

C2 Orono Luke DeLattre Novice 2 7 3 12 4.2745 0.98 14

D1 Mounds View Jackson Hoemann Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.6667 1.33 7

D2 Mounds View Sarah Springhorn Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.9792 1.33 8

E1 Eden Prairie Rachel Tripp Varsity 2 2 2 6 5 4.1250 1.50 5

E2 Eden Prairie Charlotte Johnson Novice 4 3 3 10 3.7917 0.92 11

E3 Eden Prairie Shanna Sivakumar Novice 4 6 6 16 3.3958 0.58 21

E4 Eden Prairie Amelia Gailloux Novice 6 3 2 11 3.8889 1.00 13

G1 Dassel-Cokato High School Mark Pringnitz Varsity 1 1 3 5 4.2745 2.33 4

G2 Dassel-Cokato High School Abby Carpenter Varsity 7 5 6 18 3.6863 0.51 25

G3 Dassel-Cokato High School Audrey Weckwerth Varsity 4 2 3 9 3.7255 1.08 10

H1 Westonka Speech Team Grace Prchal Novice 3 4 4 11 3.5000 0.83 12

H2 Westonka Speech Team Hayden Jones Novice 5 6 7 18 3.6875 0.51 26

H3 Westonka Speech Team Gage Olson Novice 5 6 4 15 3.8125 0.62 20

H4 Westonka Speech Team Christian Henkels Novice 6 5 7 18 3.4118 0.51 24

H5 Westonka Speech Team Logan Jones Varsity 5 4 5 14 16 3.3333 0.65 16

I1 Wayzata Nabiha Amin Novice 3 4 6 13 3.6458 0.75 15

I2 Wayzata Simrah Azmi Novice 6 6 5 17 3.7963 0.53 22

I3 Wayzata John Walczak Varsity 7 5 6 18 2.8958 0.51 23

K1 Jordan High School Grace Kubista Varsity 1 1 1 3 4.1176 3.00 1

K2 Jordan High School Theresa Yahr Varsity 6 4 5 15 3.5556 0.62 18

K3 Jordan High School Ruby Holzer Varsity 5 5 5 15 3.6275 0.60 19
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H4 I3 K7
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

C1 Josh Sheridan Orono 2 3 1 6 5 3.0556 1.83 2.00 1

E3 Davey Rivers Eden Prairie 1 2 6 9 4 3.2727 1.67 2.50 2

E1 Ellie Metzger Eden Prairie 4 4 3 11 6 2.9444 0.83 2.25 3

A1 Jacob Gustin Prior Lake 3 5 4 12 4 4 3.1212 0.78 2.50 4

G1
Caroline 
Cronk

Dassel-Cokato High 
School

6 1 5 12 5 6 2.9444 1.37 1.83 5

A2 Emily Lein Prior Lake 5 7 2 14 9 2.7222 0.84 1.08 6

E2
Jasmine 
Carter

Eden Prairie 7 6 7 20 7 3.1667 0.45 1.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E6
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

C2 Olivia Torgerson Orono 1 1 10 3.0000 1.00 0.92 1

I1 Trinity Anderson Wayzata 2 2 11 2.4722 0.50 0.87 2

H4 Connor Nelson Westonka Speech Team 3 3 15 2.7222 0.33 0.60 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D1 I5 G3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

C6 Andy Baran Orono 1 1 2 4 4 4.0926 2.50 2.50 1

A6 Christina Laridaen Prior Lake 3 2 1 6 3 3.9630 1.83 3.00 2

A4 Katie Gauquie Prior Lake 4 3 3 10 3 4 4.1481 0.92 2.50 3

K1 Jared Zaun Jordan High School 2 4 4 10 4 4 3.4583 1.00 2.50 4

E2 Nikhil Tammana Eden Prairie 6 5 5 16 6 3.8039 0.57 1.83 5

A3 Henry Drewes Prior Lake 7 6 6 19 6 4 4.3333 0.48 2.50 6

A2 Julia Cichosz Prior Lake 5 7 7 19 7 3 4.6471 0.49 3.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team H3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A9 Tyler Schmaltz Prior Lake 1 1 7 4.0784 1.00 1.33 1

I8 Anisha Sharma Wayzata 2 2 6 4.0667 0.50 1.50 2

I9 Srinidhi Yerraguntala Wayzata 3 3 10 3.8519 0.33 1.03 3

A5 Ainsley Fuerst Prior Lake 4 4 7 4.3725 0.25 1.75 4

C3 Isabella Koch Orono 5 5 7 4.3922 0.20 1.33 5

E1 Stavan Bhakta Eden Prairie 6 6 11 3.5185 0.17 0.83 6

I6 Parikshit Suda Wayzata 7 7 11 3.7843 0.14 0.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A3 I9 C6
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A1 Sarah Ferrier Prior Lake 1 2 1 4 4 3.8542 2.50 2.50 1

G1 Ethan Langemo
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
2 1 3 6 4 4.3333 1.83 2.50 2

C3
Natalie 

Cumming
Orono 5 3 2 10 3 3.8750 1.03 3.00 3

E2 Julia Maring Eden Prairie 4 4 6 14 9 4.0000 0.67 1.08 4

K3 Jesse Knox Jordan High School 6 5 5 16 5 7 4.2157 0.57 1.33 5

E1 Beth Kutina Eden Prairie 3 6 7 16 6 8 3.9375 0.64 1.25 6

A3 Elle Remde Prior Lake 7 7 4 18 9 4.0741 0.54 1.67 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team C7
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

C6 Charlotte Davie Orono 1 1 19 3.5556 1.00 0.49 1

A4 Gabby Sumner Prior Lake 2 2 16 3.9630 0.50 0.58 2

H1 Joshua Nkhata Westonka Speech Team 3 3 12 4.2407 0.33 0.78 3

I1 Robbie Blade Wayzata 4 4 21 3.7037 0.25 0.43 4

I2 Adrika Dasgupta Wayzata 5 5 19 3.3958 0.20 0.48 5

C5 Megan Fritz Orono 6 6 13 4.0926 0.17 0.75 6
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A6 I6 G6
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E1 Anika Pai and Sally Pearson Eden Prairie 3 4 1 8 3 4.2222 1.58 3.00 1

D2
Charlotte Lim and Lahiri 

Naikwad
Mounds View 1 6 2 9 5 3.6444 1.67 2.00 2

D1 Jim Belden and Liza Vinyon Mounds View 2 5 3 10 3 6 3.8000 1.03 1.83 3

E4
Davey Rivers and Tala 

Alfoqaha
Eden Prairie 4 1 5 10 4 7 3.6444 1.45 1.67 4

E2
Aitana Martinez and Tori 

Anderson
Eden Prairie 5 2 6 13 5 3.7333 0.87 2.33 5

C2
Oscar Edwards-Hughes and 

Carolyn Fritz
Orono 7 3 4 14 8 3.6889 0.73 1.25 6

K1
Alli Moriarty and Aliyah 

Speikers
Jordan High 

School
6 7 7 20 7 3.7333 0.45 1.75 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E7
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A3
Ben Maldonado and Sadie 

Will
Prior Lake 1 1 11 3.5778 1.00 1.00 1

A2 Ali Peot and James Nguyen Prior Lake 2 2 14 3.2667 0.50 0.70 2

G3
Lily Pokornowski and Kayla 

Grochow
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
3 3 17 3.2667 0.33 0.53 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B1 K5 C14
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E2 Angie Lin Eden Prairie 4 2 1 7 4 3.7333 1.75 2.50 1

A4 Kyla Krohn Prior Lake 1 5 2 8 6 3.3333 1.70 1.83 2

G2 Sara Cronk
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
2 6 4 12 4 3.4222 0.92 2.50 3

A1 Emily Bjorlin Prior Lake 3 7 3 13 4 6 3.5333 0.81 1.83 4

J2
Derek 

Onserio
Providence Academy 5 3 5 13 5 4 3.8222 0.73 2.50 5

E3 Nikita Menon Eden Prairie 6 1 7 14 3 3.6667 1.31 3.00 6

G1
Kailee 

Johnson
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
7 4 6 17 6 3.5556 0.56 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team A1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

C1 Halle Lindquist Orono 1 1 10 3.5333 1.00 0.92 1

E6 Laura Balboa Eden Prairie 2 2 10 3.5111 0.50 0.92 2

E5 Abbey Rivers Eden Prairie 3 3 11 3.3556 0.33 0.95 3

E4 Stuti Thakkar Eden Prairie 4 4 9 3.7556 0.25 1.08 4

D1 Ming Shen Mounds View 5 5 9 3.5556 0.20 1.20 5

H2 Katie Clarke Westonka Speech Team 6 6 10 3.6222 0.17 1.00 6

I1 Alisha Zhu Wayzata 7 7 8 3.7556 0.14 1.70 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J1 F2 G5
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E4 Shreyas Sonbarse Eden Prairie 1 1 2 4 3 3.4048 2.50 3.00 1

C1 Ella Gagne Orono 2 2 1 5 4 3.5333 2.00 2.50 2

C4 Caroline Koehl Orono 3 4 4 11 5 3.8222 0.83 2.33 3

D2 Michael Pak Mounds View 5 3 6 14 4 3.7436 0.70 2.50 4

A6 Abby Skapyak Prior Lake 6 5 5 16 5 7 3.1111 0.57 1.75 5

E1 Raquel Taborga Eden Prairie 7 6 3 16 6 6 3.7143 0.64 1.83 6

E2 Maddy Burke Eden Prairie 4 7 7 18 6 3.8889 0.54 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team A10
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E3 Charles Rank Eden Prairie 1 1 9 3.7143 1.00 1.08 1

D1 Martin Ramaswamy Mounds View 2 2 10 3.5556 0.50 1.03 2

A2 Isabel Lundquist Prior Lake 3 3 13 3.2381 0.33 0.70 3

C5 Patrick Benson Orono 4 4 13 3.5111 0.25 0.73 4

A3 Scott Rundquist Prior Lake 5 5 14 3.0000 0.20 0.70 5

K1 Arianna Kraus Jordan High School 6 6 11 3.0667 0.17 0.83 6

I1 Parker Ayotte Wayzata 7 7 12 3.4667 0.14 0.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K3 F1 H6
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D1 Sajel Dutt Mounds View 1 1 1 3 6 2.7778 3.00 1.50 1

I1 Ananya Shah Wayzata 2 2 2 6 4 3.3889 1.50 2.50 2

C3 Shane Hewitt Orono 3 3 4 10 5 2.8056 0.92 2.33 3

A6 Anna Zollar Prior Lake 5 5 3 13 5 3.0556 0.73 2.33 4

A2 Kayli Elvin Prior Lake 4 6 5 15 7 2.6667 0.62 1.67 5

A5 Kyle Wong Prior Lake 7 4 7 18 7 3.0556 0.54 1.75 6

E3 Ellie Thomas Eden Prairie 6 7 6 19 7 2.8056 0.48 1.67 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team D3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

K1 Lensy Shea Jordan High School 1 1 9 3.0556 1.00 1.08 1

C1 Jenna Thies Orono 2 2 12 2.9722 0.50 0.78 2

E2 Mia Pudas Eden Prairie 3 3 10 2.9444 0.33 1.45 3

G2 Britanie Borg Dassel-Cokato High School 4 4 11 2.8333 0.25 0.95 4

A4 Jaime Pedregon Prior Lake 5 5 9 3.0556 0.20 1.20 5

A3 Madi Ford Prior Lake 6 6 10 3.1389 0.17 1.00 6

H1 Olivia Gable Westonka Speech Team 7 7 14 3.0000 0.14 0.65 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A5 H2 D2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

C2 Nathan Schultz Orono 1 5 1 7 1 4 3.2821 2.20 2.50 1

E1 Nicole Ruppert Eden Prairie 2 2 3 7 2 5 3.5238 1.33 2.33 2

G1 Dani Leung
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
3 1 4 8 7 3.2821 1.58 1.75 3

H2 Conner Jones
Westonka Speech 

Team
4 7 2 13 4 3.8571 0.89 2.50 4

G3 Evette Johnson
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
6 3 5 14 6 3.8611 0.70 1.50 5

I2 Reid Funderburk Wayzata 5 4 6 15 10 2.9048 0.62 0.92 6

H1
Michael 

Andreyeshchev
Westonka Speech 

Team
7 6 7 20 6 3.2222 0.45 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team C16
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

H3 Kate Moch Westonka Speech Team 1 1 11 3.2564 1.00 1.00 1

A2 Parker Jelen Prior Lake 2 2 11 3.1944 0.50 0.83 2

A1 Paige Arnold Prior Lake 3 3 12 3.1429 0.33 1.37 3

E2 Adi Verma Eden Prairie 4 4 13 3.3846 0.25 0.73 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C9 D5 K1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E1 Sean Haung Eden Prairie 3 1 1 5 4 4.3333 2.33 2.50 1

I1 Simran Chugani Wayzata 1 4 2 7 3 3.7500 1.75 3.00 2

C1 Natalie Bever Orono 2 5 3 10 5 3.4583 1.03 2.33 3

C4 Michael DiPrima Orono 4 2 6 12 6 3.4889 0.92 1.50 4

A5 Noelle Kirscht Prior Lake 5 3 5 13 6 3.8125 0.73 1.50 5

A1 Mady DeJoy Prior Lake 7 6 4 17 4 4.1111 0.56 2.50 6

E3 Caleb Martin Eden Prairie 6 7 7 20 4 4.6667 0.45 2.50 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team C1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A6 Preethi Kumar Prior Lake 1 1 9 3.7500 1.00 1.53 1

A4 Leah Keil Prior Lake 2 2 9 3.8519 0.50 1.00 2

A3 Natalie Hoepner Prior Lake 3 3 7 4.0556 0.33 1.33 3

I7 Josh Schectman Wayzata 4 4 10 3.8750 0.25 1.50 4

A7 Katherine Wu Prior Lake 5 5 13 3.6889 0.20 0.75 5

H4 Katherine Johnson Westonka Speech Team 6 6 14 3.7059 0.17 0.65 6

I4 Brinda Prothia Wayzata 7 7 13 3.8235 0.14 0.70 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 J2 G4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

C3 Andy Baran Orono 1 1 2 4 3 4.0444 2.50 3.00 1

C1 Shane Hewitt Orono 3 3 4 10 2 4 3.6458 0.92 2.50 2

I1 Ananya Shah Wayzata 4 5 1 10 3 4 3.8958 1.45 2.50 3

C5 McKenzie Pearson Orono 7 4 3 14 4 6 3.7292 0.73 2.25 4

A6 Christina Laridaen Prior Lake 2 7 5 14 5 5 3.9216 0.84 2.00 5

C6 Hanna Rose Harbison Orono 6 2 7 15 5 4.6111 0.81 2.00 6

I8 Sam Newstrom Wayzata 5 6 6 17 5 3.8235 0.53 2.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team G2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E2 Lily Aaberg Eden Prairie 1 1 11 3.5208 1.00 1.00 1

H2 Alyssa Bourdon Westonka Speech Team 2 2 11 3.3778 0.50 0.95 2

I3 Maanasa Koripalli Wayzata 3 3 7 3.8222 0.33 1.33 3

A2 Isabelle Boelter Prior Lake 4 4 13 3.4444 0.25 0.73 4

A3 Maia Clements Prior Lake 5 5 9 3.6042 0.20 1.00 5

I11 Amiya Kokate Wayzata 6 6 10 3.6000 0.17 0.92 6

C4 Molly Martini Orono 7 7 7 3.9167 0.14 1.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C5 I7 K6
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D3 Jim Belden Mounds View 1 2 3 6 5 3.8667 1.83 2.00 1

E4 Ben Fox Eden Prairie 2 4 1 7 4 3.7500 1.75 2.50 2

D4 Lahiri Naikwad Mounds View 3 1 4 8 6 3.3571 1.58 1.83 3

I5 Paige Goedderz Wayzata 5 3 2 10 4 3.2619 1.03 2.50 4

E1 Anna Lippert Eden Prairie 4 6 5 15 4 3.5476 0.62 2.50 5

A2 Lynh Tran Prior Lake 6 5 6 17 5 3.7778 0.53 2.00 6

J1 Lucia Orlandi Providence Academy 7 7 7 21 3 3.8222 0.43 3.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

I3 Lucy Moe Wayzata 1 1 10 3.5000 1.00 0.92 1

I4 Maya Grocholski Wayzata 2 2 11 3.3095 0.50 0.95 2

D6 Carley Murphy Mounds View 3 3 16 2.8810 0.33 0.57 3

C4 Maria Zbarouskaya Orono 4 4 15 3.2889 0.25 0.67 4

I2 Audrey Smith Wayzata 5 5 11 3.3333 0.20 0.95 5

A1 Jennifer Lein Prior Lake 6 6 17 2.7857 0.17 0.53 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D4 A4 H1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

C1 Elaina Henderson Orono 1 1 5 7 4 2.9444 2.20 2.50 1

C3 Abby Wilkins Orono 2 5 2 9 2 8 3.5476 1.20 1.70 2

C2 Nathan Schultz Orono 3 3 3 9 3 8 3.2308 1.00 1.70 3

A4 Maggie Jokinen Prior Lake 4 2 4 10 4 8 3.2857 1.00 1.25 4

E2 Neyonte Clark Eden Prairie 5 4 1 10 5 4 3.1667 1.45 2.50 5

G2
Miranda 

Pokornowski
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
6 6 7 19 5 3.0769 0.48 2.33 6

K1 Tiffini Blume Jordan High School 7 7 6 20 7 3.3056 0.45 1.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team C10
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A1 Hannah Meyer Prior Lake 1 1 14 3.3333 1.00 0.65 1

A2 Ellie Running Prior Lake 2 2 16 2.8974 0.50 0.57 2

F2 Isabella Fritz
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
3 3 12 3.5385 0.33 0.78 3

G1
Linnea 

Pokornowski
Dassel-Cokato High School 4 4 14 3.2821 0.25 0.67 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C13 I2 H7
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head 
to

head

Opp. 
Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

A1 Max Bulver Prior Lake 1 1 2 4 4 4.1111 2.50 2.50 1

K1 Grace Kubista Jordan High School 2 2 3 7 3 4.1176 1.33 3.00 2

A2 Thressa Schultz Prior Lake 3 6 1 10 4 3.7917 1.50 2.50 3

A3 Megan Skoczek Prior Lake 4 3 6 13 6 4.0926 0.75 2.25 4

E1 Rachel Tripp Eden Prairie 5 4 5 14 6 4.1250 0.65 1.50 5

D1
Jackson 

Hoemann
Mounds View 6 5 4 15 7 3.6667 0.62 1.33 6

G1 Mark Pringnitz
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
7 7 7 21 5 4.2745 0.43 2.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team A11
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

H1 Grace Prchal Westonka Speech Team 1 1 11 3.5000 1.00 0.83 1

A4 Carly Walkowiak Prior Lake 2 2 14 4.1176 0.50 0.73 2

E4 Amelia Gailloux Eden Prairie 3 3 11 3.8889 0.33 1.00 3

C2 Luke DeLattre Orono 4 4 12 4.2745 0.25 0.98 4

E2 Charlotte Johnson Eden Prairie 5 5 10 3.7917 0.20 0.92 5

H3 Gage Olson Westonka Speech Team 6 6 15 3.8125 0.17 0.62 6

I1 Nabiha Amin Wayzata 7 7 13 3.6458 0.14 0.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


